—_

© © N o A W N

Position

Director/Security & Safety Services
Patrol Agent

Patrol Agent

Patrol Agent

Patrol Agent

Patrol Agent

Patrol Agent

Administrative Assistant/Bilingual

Patrol Agent

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Desert Sands Unified

Department

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Total Wages

$115,580
$73,866
$73,067
$71,561
$69,360
$65,018
$58,829
$53,216
$34,447



