	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director/Security & Safety Services		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$115,580
2.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$73,866
3.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$73,067
4.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$71,561
5.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$69,360
6.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$65,018
7.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$58,829
8.	Administrative Assistant/Bilingual		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$53,216
9.	Patrol Agent		Desert Sands Unified	Security	\$34,447